
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 15 October 2022

Y 4/5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZULU FLAIR Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2022, R8, P 6P 1P 1P 4/1/2J. Eather 540435 4/3240

 2 SONGAR VALENTINE 1 Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2022, R7, Y 4Y 2Y 1P 4/1/1D. Campbell 528642 5/4196

 3 DEB'S BABY Weighted points score GAR, 05/10/2022, R7, P 5P 4Y 1P 4/1/1R. Ryan 538372 5/4141

 4 KINLOCH CUTIE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 03/10/2022, R4, P 6P 2P 2P 5/4K. Bell 542226 2/1219

 5 EDNA KRABAPPEL Weighted points score GAR, 05/10/2022, R4, P 5P 1P 5P 5/4R. Ryan 550342 2/1154

 6 ROSA KADE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 06/10/2022, R5, P 5P 3P 5P 5/4R. Bray 550021 1/0126

 7 HIDDEN MASK 1 Weighted points score GUN, 06/10/2022, R9, P 4P 5Y 2Y 5/2G. Payton 534493 4/2121

 8 MANILA POLY Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2022, R2, Y 6Y 5Y 1Y 5/1G. Payton 545674 5/4118

 9 I'M DUSTY Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2022, R4, Y 5Y 2Y 6Y 5/4A. Smith 535753 1/0114

 10 TWISTED ON BAGS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 05/10/2022, R3, P 4P 6P 5P 5/3R. Ryan 544411 2/1112

 11 ANOTHER SARAH Weighted points score GUN, 29/09/2022, R8, P 6P 1Y 2Y 5/4G. Moore 550347 1/0105

 12 MULWEE BANJO Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2022, R5, P 5P 4P 8P 5/1R. Hoare 495175 6/4103

 13 OUR CHAP TOM 1 Weighted points score GUN, 06/10/2022, R7, P 6P 5P 3P 5/3R. Bray 532812 2/1101

 14 RED HOT PETA 1 Weighted points score GUN, 06/10/2022, R6, P 3P 4P 7P 5/3R. Bray 532814 3/2100

 15 KANTIKI STAR 1 Weighted points score BAT, 10/10/2022, R5, P 8P 6Y 1Y 5/4E. Anderson 534798 1/099

 16 KOJONUP JEN Weighted points score GUN, 29/09/2022, R7, P 7P 4Y 7P 5/3G. Moore 532825 2/198

 17 FLYAWAY BONNIE Weighted points score TAM, 03/09/2022, R3, Y 4Y 8P 8P 5/4V. Ellis 544499 1/098

 18 SELDOM FROSTY Weighted points score GUN, 29/09/2022, R9, P 5P 1Y 6Y 5/4H. Ayre 551963 1/091

 19 TEMPTATION CRAZE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2022, R5, P 4P 7P 6P 5/4R. Hoare 536087 1/078

 20 ASTEROID EVEE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 25/08/2022, R4, M 6M 7P 7Y 5/2S. Farley 525180 5/377

 21 VELOCITY DAISY Weighted points score GUN, 29/09/2022, R1, P 6P 6Y 6Y 5/4H. Ayre 544279 1/076

 22 SWEET ZEAL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2022, R9, P 8P 5P 7P 5/4J. Russell 535235 2/075

 23 KARTER'S BLAZE Weighted points score COO, 01/10/2022, R2, Y 7Y 5Y 7Y 5/4E. Anderson 535756 1/044

 24 DON'T TRY ME Weighted points score COO, 01/10/2022, R2, Y 5Y 7Y 8Y 5/4E. Anderson 546311 1/042
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 15 October 2022

Y 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KINLOCH CUTIE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 03/10/2022, R4, P 6P 2P 2P 5/4K. Bell 542226 2/1219

 2 EDNA KRABAPPEL Weighted points score GAR, 05/10/2022, R4, P 5P 1P 5P 5/4R. Ryan 550342 2/1154

 3 ROSA KADE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 06/10/2022, R5, P 5P 3P 5P 5/4R. Bray 550021 1/0126

 4 HIDDEN MASK 1 Weighted points score GUN, 06/10/2022, R9, P 4P 5Y 2Y 5/2G. Payton 534493 4/2121

 5 MANILA POLY Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2022, R2, Y 6Y 5Y 1Y 5/1G. Payton 545674 5/4118

 6 I'M DUSTY Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2022, R4, Y 5Y 2Y 6Y 5/4A. Smith 535753 1/0114

 7 TWISTED ON BAGS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 05/10/2022, R3, P 4P 6P 5P 5/3R. Ryan 544411 2/1112

 8 ANOTHER SARAH Weighted points score GUN, 29/09/2022, R8, P 6P 1Y 2Y 5/4G. Moore 550347 1/0105

 9 MULWEE BANJO Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2022, R5, P 5P 4P 8P 5/1R. Hoare 495175 6/4103

 10 OUR CHAP TOM 1 Weighted points score GUN, 06/10/2022, R7, P 6P 5P 3P 5/3R. Bray 532812 2/1101

 11 RED HOT PETA 1 Weighted points score GUN, 06/10/2022, R6, P 3P 4P 7P 5/3R. Bray 532814 3/2100

 12 KANTIKI STAR 1 Weighted points score BAT, 10/10/2022, R5, P 8P 6Y 1Y 5/4E. Anderson 534798 1/099

 13 FLYAWAY BONNIE Weighted points score TAM, 03/09/2022, R3, Y 4Y 8P 8P 5/4V. Ellis 544499 1/098

 14 KOJONUP JEN Weighted points score GUN, 29/09/2022, R7, P 7P 4Y 7P 5/3G. Moore 532825 2/198

 15 SELDOM FROSTY Weighted points score GUN, 29/09/2022, R9, P 5P 1Y 6Y 5/4H. Ayre 551963 1/091

 16 TEMPTATION CRAZE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2022, R5, P 4P 7P 6P 5/4R. Hoare 536087 1/078

 17 ASTEROID EVEE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 25/08/2022, R4, M 6M 7P 7Y 5/2S. Farley 525180 5/377

 18 VELOCITY DAISY Weighted points score GUN, 29/09/2022, R1, P 6P 6Y 6Y 5/4H. Ayre 544279 1/076

 19 SWEET ZEAL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2022, R9, P 8P 5P 7P 5/4J. Russell 535235 2/075

 20 KARTER'S BLAZE Weighted points score COO, 01/10/2022, R2, Y 7Y 5Y 7Y 5/4E. Anderson 535756 1/044

 21 DON'T TRY ME Weighted points score COO, 01/10/2022, R2, Y 5Y 7Y 8Y 5/4E. Anderson 546311 1/042
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 15 October 2022

Y MDN 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ONLY LOVE Last start placegetter COO, 18/09/2022, R3, Y 3Y 4Y 4Y M/1G. Moore 539882 0/096

 2 FLYAWAY BECKY Last start placegetter TAM, 03/09/2022, R1, Y 3Y 6P 4P M/1V. Ellis 544498 0/074

 3 SOPHIE GIRL 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts COO, 18/09/2022, R1, Y

COO, 11/09/2022, R2, Y

7P 3Y 3Y M/1G. Payton 555160 0/097

 4 MEAN NANA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 03/09/2022, R2, Y 4Y 3Y 4Y M/1M. Taylor 540520 0/080

 5 ZIPPING CUTIE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 03/09/2022, R1, Y 6Y 2Y 7P M/1A. Smith 547935 0/072

 6 PERFECT HUNTER First start M/1G. Payton 549027 0/00

 7 HARTLEY ZIN 1 Weighted points score COO, 01/10/2022, R9, Y 4Y 4Y 5Y M/1E. Anderson 531653 0/082

 8 COSMIC BABY Weighted points score GUN, 16/06/2022, R2, P 8P 6P 4P M/1A. Smith 536203 0/068

 9 NATIONAL AMBER 2 Weighted points score GUN, 06/10/2022, R2, P 4P 4P 5P M/1P. Rippon 540560 0/060

 10 TRALEE BEAR Weighted points score COO, 18/09/2022, R3, Y 4Y 5Y 6P M/1M. Taylor 547928 0/055

 11 DYNAMIC BELLE Weighted points score COO, 11/09/2022, R1, Y 7Y 6Y 4Y M/1A. Smith 539373 0/054

 12 NATIONAL GAME 2 Weighted points score GUN, 06/10/2022, R1, P 5P (FEL)P 5P M/1P. Rippon 540561 0/052

 13 TINY SARAH Weighted points score GUN, 06/10/2022, R1, P 7P 4Y M/1G. Payton 555164 0/048

 14 HOOKED ON RACHEL Weighted points score COO, 01/10/2022, R13, Y 4Y 7Y M/1A. Smith 552729 0/048

 15 MISSEN FLAT Weighted points score COO, 10/06/2022, R1, Y 5Y 8Y 7P M/1A. Smith 542583 0/038
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 15 October 2022

Y NG1-4 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MULGOWIE BELLE Weighted points score GUN, 06/10/2022, R8, P 4P 3Y 3Y 1/2D. Campbell 537756 9/7208

 2 NO HARDY Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2022, R13, Y 4Y 3P 3Y 1/1M. Craig 530612 9/8185

 3 SUPER START Weighted points score GUN, 22/09/2022, R11, P 3P 2M 4P 2/1/1M. Munn 508704 21/6198

 4 WICKED RED Weighted points score GUN, 29/09/2022, R10, P 5P 8P 2Y 2/1/1K. Fuller 525758 10/9117

 5 WONDER WOOLLY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 06/10/2022, R10, P 7P 3P 4P 3/1/1M. Munn 525565 11/5124

 6 HEY BUDDY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 06/10/2022, R10, P 5P 6P 1P 3/1/2J. Lawson 538351 8/4117

 7 SWAN'S MAGIC 1 Weighted points score GAR, 08/10/2022, R4, P 4P 3P 7P 3/1/2K. Bell 531379 12/8111

 8 SALANA 3 Weighted points score GUN, 15/09/2022, R8, P 5P 4Y 7P 3/1/1K. Fuller 537565 11/6103

 9 MISS SNIPER Weighted points score GAR, 05/10/2022, R7, P 7P 8P 8Y 3/1/1R. Ryan 537575 5/480
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 15 October 2022

Y 3 402 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WONDER WOOLLY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 06/10/2022, R10, P 7P 3P 4P 3/1/1M. Munn 525565 11/5124

 2 HEY BUDDY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 06/10/2022, R10, P 5P 6P 1P 3/1/2J. Lawson 538351 8/4117

 3 SWAN'S MAGIC 2 Weighted points score GAR, 08/10/2022, R4, P 4P 3P 7P 3/1/2K. Bell 531379 12/8111

 4 SALANA 1 Weighted points score GUN, 15/09/2022, R8, P 5P 4Y 7P 3/1/1K. Fuller 537565 11/6103
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 15 October 2022

Y 4 402 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SONGAR VALENTINE 2 Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2022, R7, Y 4Y 2Y 1P 4/1/1D. Campbell 528642 5/4196
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 15 October 2022

Y 5 402 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SHAY SILLAT Dropping in grade TAM, 03/09/2022, R5, Y 8P 4P 6P 5/1R. Ryan 551575 3/299

 2 KINLOCH CUTIE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 03/10/2022, R4, P 6P 2P 2P 5/4K. Bell 542226 2/1219

 3 MY MELANIE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 06/10/2022, R7, P 5P 3Y 4Y 5/1D. Campbell 537753 4/2147

 4 BOW SIX Weighted points score DUB, 17/09/2022, R3, P 6P 2P 5P 5/4A. King 532711 1/0138

 5 ROSA KADE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 06/10/2022, R5, P 5P 3P 5P 5/4R. Bray 550021 1/0126

 6 HIDDEN MASK 2 Weighted points score GUN, 06/10/2022, R9, P 4P 5Y 2Y 5/2G. Payton 534493 4/2121

 7 TWISTED ON BAGS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 05/10/2022, R3, P 4P 6P 5P 5/3R. Ryan 544411 2/1112

 8 INTRUDE Weighted points score GUN, 18/08/2022, R7, P 7P 8P 5P 5/4L. Metcalf Jnr 548497 2/0111

 9 OUR CHAP TOM 2 Weighted points score GUN, 06/10/2022, R7, P 6P 5P 3P 5/3R. Bray 532812 2/1101

 10 RED HOT PETA 2 Weighted points score GUN, 06/10/2022, R6, P 3P 4P 7P 5/3R. Bray 532814 3/2100

 11 KANTIKI STAR 2 Weighted points score BAT, 10/10/2022, R5, P 8P 6Y 1Y 5/4E. Anderson 534798 1/099

 12 BARRY BOLT Weighted points score GUN, 06/10/2022, R9, P 7P 3P 6P 5/1P. Rippon 508288 5/295

 13 VELOCITY JASMINE Weighted points score GUN, 29/09/2022, R9, P 4P 6Y 1Y 5/4H. Ayre 544276 1/089

 14 TEMPTATION CRAZE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 09/09/2022, R5, P 4P 7P 6P 5/4R. Hoare 536087 1/078

 15 ASTEROID EVEE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 25/08/2022, R4, M 6M 7P 7Y 5/2S. Farley 525180 5/377

 16 SWEET ZEAL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2022, R9, P 8P 5P 7P 5/4J. Russell 535235 2/075
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 15 October 2022

Y M 402 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SOPHIE GIRL 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts COO, 18/09/2022, R1, Y

COO, 11/09/2022, R2, Y

7P 3Y 3Y M/1G. Payton 555160 0/097

 2 HARTLEY ZIN 2 Weighted points score COO, 01/10/2022, R9, Y 4Y 4Y 5Y M/1E. Anderson 531653 0/082

 3 NATIONAL AMBER 1 Weighted points score GUN, 06/10/2022, R2, P 4P 4P 5P M/1P. Rippon 540560 0/060

 4 NATIONAL GAME 1 Weighted points score GUN, 06/10/2022, R1, P 5P (FEL)P 5P M/1P. Rippon 540561 0/052
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 15 October 2022

Y 3 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MY MELANIE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 06/10/2022, R7, P 5P 3Y 4Y 3/1/2D. Campbell 537753 4/1147
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 15 October 2022

Y 4 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SALANA 2 Dropping in grade MOR, 18/04/2022, R12, Y 5P 4Y 7P 4/1/2K. Fuller 537565 11/4103
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